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PONTUAÇÃO DD2-DD2 MASTER
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total SU Total TO Total

1 220 RUAN BELIZARIO / FAUESC 163 0 0 38 38 50 50 75 75 0 0

2 222 WALDIR BELIZARIO / FAUESC 149 14 14 36 36 44 44 69 69 0 0

3 293 LEONARDO REIS / FASP 148 15 1 50 50 41 41 57 57 0 0

4 301 RAFAEL REIS / FASP 142 21 6 41 41 38 38 63 63 0 0

5 025 GIULIANO RAUCCI / FASP 118 45 24 44 44 32 32 42 42 0 0

6 012 JOAO CUNHA / FAUESC 116 47 2 34 34 34 34 48 48 0 0

7 004 TITO GIAFFONE / FASP 113 50 3 32 32 36 36 45 45 0 0

8 170 LUCAS SOUZA / FPEA 106 57 7 27 27 28 28 51 51 0 0

9 008 MICHEL ABOISSA / FASP 99 64 7 30 30 30 30 39 39 0 0

10 248 RAI DA CRUZ / FASP 91 72 8 28 28 27 27 36 36 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #4 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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